Cell Therapies Service Center

Business Contact:

Dr. Sandeep Srivastava
srivase@ucmail.uc.edu
513-558-1553

Melissa Knight
knightm3@ucmail.uc.edu
513-558-1281

The following rates have been reviewed and approved by the Government Cost Compliance department.

Rate Effective Date:

Rate Description

12/1/2025

Cryopreservation Clinical Trial Procedure/Occurance

Product Receipt and Storage Clinical Trial Procedure/Occurance

Dose Formulation Clincial Trial Procedure/Occurance
Transport / Thaw Clincial Trial Procedure/Occurance
Protocol Startup Clinical Trial Procedure/Occurance

VST MNC Enrichment Clincial Trial Procedure/Occurance
VST Production Clinical Trial Procedure/Occurance

VST Thaw / Infusion Clinical Trial Procedure/Trial

Engineering Study
Validation Run
Project Set-up
Assay Validation

Pass Through Expenses-Variable (shipping)

Internal &
Sponsored Rates
$ 1,588.41
$ 603.90
$ 649.26
$ 585.42
$ 703.09
$ 4,222 .47
$ 8,825.43
$ 1,309.66
$ 71,209.96
$ 71,209.76
$ 20,763.34
$ 1,420.38
Cost of Expense

Clinical Trial
Award Rates
Internal + Market
Internal + Market
Internal + Market
Internal + Market
Internal + Market
Internal + Market
Internal + Market
Internal + Market
Internal + Market
Internal + Market
Internal + Market
Internal + Market
Cost of Expense

Contact Government Cost Compliance at GCC-Chatbox@uc.edu for questions concerning the approved rates.




