

Cell Therapies Service Center

Director: Dr. Sandeep Srivastava
Email: srivase@ucmail.uc.edu
Phone: 513-558-1553

Business Contact: Melissa Knight
Email: knightm3@ucmail.uc.edu
Phone: 513-558-1281

The following rates have been reviewed and approved by the Government Cost Compliance department.

Rate Effective Date: **12/1/2025**

Rate Description	Internal & Sponsored Rates	Clinical Trial Award Rates
Cryopreservation Clinical Trial Procedure/Occurance	\$ 1,588.41	Internal + Market
Product Receipt and Storage Clinical Trial Procedure/Occurance	\$ 603.90	Internal + Market
Dose Formulation Clinical Trial Procedure/Occurance	\$ 649.26	Internal + Market
Transport / Thaw Clinical Trial Procedure/Occurance	\$ 585.42	Internal + Market
Protocol Startup Clinical Trial Procedure/Occurance	\$ 703.09	Internal + Market
VST MNC Enrichment Clinical Trial Procedure/Occurance	\$ 4,222.47	Internal + Market
VST Production Clinical Trial Procedure/Occurance	\$ 8,825.43	Internal + Market
VST Thaw / Infusion Clinical Trial Procedure/Trial	\$ 1,309.66	Internal + Market
Engineering Study	\$ 71,209.96	Internal + Market
Validation Run	\$ 71,209.76	Internal + Market
Project Set-up	\$ 20,763.34	Internal + Market
Assay Validation	\$ 1,420.38	Internal + Market
Pass Through Expenses-Variable (shipping)	Cost of Expense	Cost of Expense

Contact Government Cost Compliance at GCC-Chatbox@uc.edu for questions concerning the approved rates.